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Federacéo de Automobilismo de Sao Paulo

TROFEU AYRTON SENNA

SPRINTER (ARTODROMO INT. SPEED PARK 1,214 km ._._.
TO 2 16/06/2022 16:18 L
| N

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 16:19:40

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap s1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day LapTm Gap s1 S2 S3

12 16:37:04.663 51.404 +0.190 10.927

(005) EDUARDO PEREZ 13 16:37:55.837 51.174 -0.230 10.809
1 16:21:42.726 51.347 10.793
2 16:22:33.680 50.954 -0.393 10.696
3 16:23:24.618 50.938 -0.016 10.707
4 16:24:15.622 51.004 +0.066 10.770
5 16:25:06.574 50.952 -0.052 10.760
6 16:30:32.564 5:25.990 1:35.038 45043
7 16:31:23.593 51.029 4:34.961 10.656
8 16:32:14.542 50.949 -0.080 10.624
9 16:33:05.424 50.882 -0.067 10.603
10 16:33:56.753 51.329 +0.447 10.532
" 16:34:47.492 50.739 -0.590 10.568
12 16:35:38516 51.024 +0.285 10.671
13 16:36:29.163 50.647 -0.377 10.733
14 16:37:19.802 50.639 -0.008 10.653
15 16:38:10.359 50.557 -0.082 10.586

(114) JOAO VILAGA

1 16:21:37.889 51.653 11.092
2 16:22:28728 50.839 -0.814 10.644
3 16:23:19.586 50.858 +0.019 10.637
4 16:24:10.686 51.100 +0.242 10.862
5 16:25:01.520 50.834 -0.266 10.571
6 16:25:52.136 50.616 -0.218 10.557
7 16:26:42.979 50.843 +0.227 10.655
8 16:27:33.774 50.795 -0.048 10.633
9 16:29:35.759 2:01.985 1:11.190 21.336
10 16:30:26.474 50.715 1:11.270 10.522
" 16:31:17.527 51.053 +0.338 10.578
12 16:32:08.310 50.783 -0.270 10.662
13 16:32:59.119 50.809 +0.026 10.631

(282) LUCCA CIRINO

1 16:21:29.507 52.024 10.941
2 16:22:21.583 52.076 +0.052 10.992
3 16:23:13.125 51.542 -0.534 10.832
4 16:24:04.314 51.189 -0.353 10.802
5 16:24:55.754 51.440 +0.251 10.966
6 16:25:46.936 51.182 -0.258 10.819
7 16:28:58.856 3:11.920 2:20.738 30971
8 16:29:49.834 50.978 2:20.942 10.816
9 16:30:42.086 52.252 +1.274 11.612
10 16:31:33.097 51.011 -1.241 10.876
" 16:32:24.140 51.043 +0.032 10.803
12 16:33:15.223 51.083 +0.040 10.810
13 16:34:06.224 51.001 -0.082 10.746
14 16:35:58.499 1:52275 1:01.274 11.430
15 16:36:49.545 51.046 1:01.229 10.870
16 16:37:41.000 51.455 +0.409 10.932
17 16:38:32.192 51.192 -0.263 10.961
18 16:39:23.380 51.188 -0.004 10.829
19 16:40:15.804 52.424 +1.236 10.832

(004) FELIPE PEREZ

1 16:22:00.053 52.326 11.074
2 16:22:53.006 52.953 +0.627 11.792
3 16:23:44.430 51.424 -1.529 10.897
4 16:24:35577 51.147 -0.277 10.831
5 16:25:26.567 50.990 -0.157 10.732
6 16:26:17.551 50.984 -0.006 10.784
7 16:27:08.550 50.999 +0.015 10.760
8 16:28:00.383 51.833 +0.834 11.027
9 16:34:30.280 6:29.897 5:38.064 48414
10 16:35:22.045 51.765 5:38.132 10.880
" 16:36:13.259 51.214 -0.551 10.763
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